
Eisstockschießturnier 2018

Ergebnisse

Damen

Verein Punkte Stöcke
Bürgerverein Boitwarden 8:0 27:12
   
LIT 6:2 17:17
   
Siedlerbund Golzwarden 4:4 23:18
   
LK Wesermarsch II 2:6 18:24
   
Stadt Brake 0:8 14:28

Verein Punkte Stöcke
FK Zwiesel 7:1 22:12
   
LK Wesermarsch I 4:4 19:17
   
Charly Tanten 4:4 20:24
   
NDB Brake 3:5 23:21
   
Golzwarder Eisstock Deerns 2:6 18:28

Damen
1. Halbfinale  BV Boitwarden : LK Wesermarsch I 4:7

       
2. Halbfinale  L.I.T. : FK Zwiesel 10:9

       
Spiel um Platz 3   FK Zwiesel : BV Boitwarden 3:8
       

Endspiel   LK Wesermarsch I : L.I.T. 14:1

1. LK Wesermarsch I   
2. L.I.T.   
3. BV Boitwarden   
4. FK Zwiesel   
5. Siedlerbund Golzwarden 4:4 23:18
6. Charly Tanten 4:4 20:24
7. NDB Brake 3:5 23:21
8. LK Wesermarsch II 2:6 18:24
9. Golzwarder Eisstock Deerns 2:6 18:28
10. Stadt Brake 0:8 14:28



1. Sieger
LK Wesermarsch I

2. Sieger
L.I.T.

3. Sieger
BV Boitwarden



Eisstockschießturnier 2018
Ergebnisse
Herren

Verein Punkte Stöcke
Freundeskreis Zwiesel 10:2 47:18
   
Bürgerverein Boitwarden 8:4 31:38
   
Franz-Installtechnik 7:5 34:24
   
Siedlerbund Golzwarden 5:7 29:39
   
Müller Agri 4:8 32:34
   
Hammelwarder Kegeltruppe 4:8 28:35
   
LIT 4:8 23:36

Verein Punkte Stöcke
Golzwarder Eisbrecher 10:2 45:24
   
Old Tablers 9:3 49:18
   
TTV Brake 8:4 34:28
   
CDU Brake 6:6 34:31
   
Bürgerverein Golzwarden 5:7 28:40
   
Stadt Brake 2:10 29:47
   
LK Wesermarsch 2:10 21:52

Herren
1. Halbfinale  FK Zwiesel : Old Tablers 8:4

       
2. Halbfinale  BV Boitwarden : Golzwarder Eisbrecher 7:9

       
Spiel um Platz 3   Old Tablers : BV Boitwarden 13:6
       

Endspiel   FK Zwiesel : Golzwarder Eisbrecher 7:4



1. FK Zwiesel   
2. Golzwarder Eisbrecher   
3. Old Tablers   
4. BV Boitwarden   
5. TTV Brake 8:4 34:28
6. Franz-Installtechnik 7:5 34:24
7. CDU Brake 6:6 34:31
8. Siedlerbund Golzwarden 5:7 29:39
9. Bürgerverein Golzwarden 5:7 28:40
10. Müller Agri 4:8 32:34
11. Hammelwarder Kegeltruppe 4:8 28:35
12. LIT 4:8 23:36
13. Stadt Brake 2:10 29:47
14. LK Wesermarsch 2:10 21:52

1 Sieger
FK Zwiesel

2. Sieger
Golzwarder Eisbrecher

3. Sieger
Old Tablers


